
 
Kentucky Department of Workers’ Claims 

 
Utilization Review and Medical Bill Audit 
Approved Vendor List 
Current as of September 14, 2020 
 
The following utilization review and medical bill audit vendors have received certification of their 
plans as having met statutory and regulatory requirements. This list is not to be considered as 
an endorsement or recommendation by the Department of Workers’ Claims. This list is intended 
to reflect all plans having met the appropriate criteria as of the date listed above. Additional 
entities may submit applications and be approved and therefore the list may not be all inclusive. 
 
 
CorVel       DWC UR/MBA 004 
Kelly Reynolds     Plan Expires: 01/10/21 
12910 Shelbyville Rd.     UR-MBA 
Suite 236 
Louisville, KY 40243 
(502) 400-6807 
Kelly_Reynolds@Corvel.com 
 
Genex       DWC UR/MBA 005 
Attn: Mariellen Blue     Plan Expires: 09/27/20 
440 E. Swedesford Rd., Ste. 1000   UR-MBA 
Wayne, PA 19087 
(610) 964-5100 
mariellen.blue@genexservices.com 
 
Coventry      DWC UR/MBA 006 
Attn: Laura A. Pfeltz     Plan Expires: 09/27/20 
151 Farmington Ave.     UR/MBA 
RW 61 (Deotte) 
Hartford, CT 06156 
(202)360-0902 
lpfeltz@mhnet.com 
 
Bluegrass Health Network (BHN)   DWC UR/MBA 007 
Attn: Suzanne Remfry     Plan Expires: 11/29/20 
1700 Eastpoint Parkway #100   UR-MBA 
Louisville, KY 40223 
(800) 928-1340 x6176 
Sbass@uscky.com 
 
MedInsights (GAB Robins)     DWC UR/MBA 008 
Attn: Melanie Courtemanche    Plan Expires:  11/17/20 
377 Riverside Drive, Suite 400   UR-MBA 
Franklin, TN 37067 
(615) 778-5135 
Melanie_courtemanche@gbtapa.com 
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Crawford & Company        DWC UR/MBA 009 
Attn: Melissa Mills     Plan Expires:  01/18/21  
1001 Summit Boulevard     UR-MBA   
Atlanta, GA 30319 
(740) 487-6978 
Melissa_Mills@us.crawco.com.  
 
Occupational Managed Care    DWC UR/MBA 012 
Alliance, Inc. (OMCA)    Plan Expires: 11/01/20 
Attn: Rosalie Faris, RN, CCM, COHN-S  UR-MBA 
2211 Greene Way       
Louisville, KY 40220 
(502) 495-5040 
rosalief@omca.biz 
 
The Reny Company     DWC UR/MBA 014 
Attn: John Moran     Plan Expires: 10/18/22 
6525 Preston Rd., Bldg. #6    UR-MBA 
Plano, TX  75024 
(972) 250-0189    
(800) 880-6201  
JohnM@Renycompany.com 
 
The Hartford      DWC UR/MBA 016 
Attn: Juliee McCollum     Plan Expires: 11/17/20 
One Hartford Plaza, T14    UR-MBA 
Hartford, CT 06155 
(860) 547-8823    
Juliee.McCollum@thehartford.com 
 
Liberty Mutual     DWC UR/MBA 020 
Attn: Tammy Copeland/ UR 
Jaqueline Martin/ MBA    Plan Expires: 11/01/20 
100 Liberty Way     UR-MBA 
Dover, NH 03820       
 (603) 245-2628 
tammy.copeland@libertymutual.com  
 
Review Works     DWC UR/MBA 025 
Attn:  Dianne Mateja     Plan Expires: 06/28/22 
21500 Haggerty Road                UR-MBA 
Suite 250 
Northville, MI 48167 
(248) 848-5098 
Dianne_Mateja@reviewworks.com 
 
Broadspire Services, Inc.    DWC UR/MBA 027 
Attn: Melissa Mills     Plan Expires: 09/21/20 
Compliance Manager-Medical Management  UR-MBA 
1001 Summit Boulevard 
Atlanta, GA 30319 
(740)487-6978 
Melissa_Mills@us.crawco.com.  
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Travelers       DWC UR/MBA 029 
Attn: Ann Parizo     Plan Expires: 01/18/21 
Manager of Medical Management   UR-MBA 
One Tower Square, GS024 
Hartford, CT 06183 
(860) 277-4512  
APARIZO@travelers.com 
 
Marriott International, Inc.    DWC UR 033 
Attn: Jennifer C. Jackson, RN FNP    Plan Expires: 05/22/22   
Marriott Claims Services    UR 
9550 West Higgins Rd., Ste.400 
Rosemont, IL 60018 
(949) 405-0540 
jennifer.c.jackson@Marriott.com 
 
MedMasters Inc.     DWC UR/MBA 040 
dba/COMPrehensive Consulting, Inc.  Plan Expires: 09/27/20 
Attn. Theresa Hinton     UR-MBA 
4033 Taylorsville Rd 
Louisville, KY 40220-1538 
(502) 893-8449 
theresah@compreconsult.com 
 
Norton Healthcare     DWC UR 043 
Attn: Katie Monarch     Plan Expires: 05/09/22 
234 East Gray St. Suite 264    UR 
Louisville, KY 40202 
(502) 629-8175 
katie.monarch@nortonhealthcare.org 
 
Mitchell International Inc.      DWC UR/MBA 049 
Attn: Peggy Hohertz     Plan Expires: 04/28/22 
1350 Lakeshore Dr., Suite 100   UR-MBA 
Coppell, TX 75019 
(972) 957-1653 
Peggy.Hohertz@Mitchell.com 
 
Alpha Review  Corporation    DWC MBA 053 
Attn: Robert Fornicola     Plan Expires: 04/06/22 
Vice President- Operations                         MBA 
1933 N. Meacham Rd. 
Suite 300 
Schaumburg, IL 60173 
(630) 305-8108 
Robert.Fornicola@mitchell.com 
 
Conduent Care Solutions, LLC   DWC UR/MBA 057 
Attn: Amy Arnold     Plan Expires: 07/02/22 
Quality/Compliance Coordinator   UR-MBA 
3500 Reynolds Road 
Lakeland, FL 33802 
(863) 669-0861 ext. 2180 
amy.arnold@conduent.com 
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Axis        DWC UR/MBA 060 
Attn: Angie Pannell     Plan Expires: 05/29/23 
P.O. Box 88      UR-MBA 
Cub Run, KY 42729 
270-524-0490   
(888) 482-9777 
apannell@axismm.com 
 
Zurich Services Corporation   DWC MBA 064 
Attn:  Kathryn Schiewe    Plan Expires:  05/24/22 
1400 American Lane     MBA 
Tower T1-F6 
Schaumburg, IL 60196-1056 
(847) 605-6816 
Kathryn.Schiewe@zurichna.com 
 
Rising Medical Solutions, LLC.   DWC UR/MBA 074   
Attn: Suda Miller     Plan Expires: 06/29/22 
Corporate Compliance Manager   UR/MBA 
325 North LaSalle St. Ste.475    
Chicago, IL 60661 
(312) 559-8445 
suda.miller@risingms.com 
 
Sedgwick Claims      DWC UR/MBA 078 
Management Services     Plan Expires: 10/29/22 
Attn: Roxanne Brown     UR-MBA   
Regulatory Compliance Manager     
8125 Sedgwick Way 
Memphis, TN 38125 
(901) 415-7790 
roxanne.brown@sedgwickcms.com 
 
Eckman/Freeman & Associates   DWC UR/MBA 079 
Attn: Karen Haines, RN-BC    Plan Expires: 02/06/23 
Utilization Review Manager    UR-MBA 
P.O. Box 910748 
Lexington, KY 40591 
(865) 567-0466 
khaines@eckmanfreeman.com  
 
FCCI Services, Inc.      DWC UR 080 
Attn: Denise Carter      Plan Expires: 02/06/23 
6300 University Pkwy.    UR 
Sarasota, FL 34240 
(800) 226-3224 
dcarter@fcci-group.com 
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Equian (formally      DWC UR/MBA 083 
Health Systems International)   Plan Expires: 04/24/23 
Attn: Melissa Payne  UR-MBA 
P. O. Box 240338 
Montgomery, AL 36124 
(334) 244-9690    
(800) 683-1254 
mpayne@equian.com 
 
StrataCare  DWC MBA 084 
Attn: Amy Arnold  Plan Expires: 09/29/20 
17838 Gillette Ave.  MBA 
Irvine, CA 92614 
(949) 221-1632 
amy.arnold@conduent.com  
 
Federated Insurance Company   DWC UR/MBA 087 
Attn: Sheila Willing     Plan Expires: 08/09/20 
121 East Park Sq.     UR-MBA 
Owatonna, Minnesota 55060 
(507) 455-5198    
(800) 533-0472 
sjwilling@fedins.com 
 
Preferred Case Management   DWC UR 089 
Attn: Lisa Coke     Plan Expires: 03/04/21 
2220 Executive Drive, Suite 101   UR 
Lexington, KY 40505 
(859) 294-4289    
(866) 648-4351  
lisacoke@pcmky.com 
 
Heartland Care Management, INC.   DWC UR/MBA 091 
Attn: Shelia H. Wilson     Plan Expires: 12/22/21 
P.O. Box 586      UR-MBA 
Benton, KY 42025 
(877) 540-1020 
Shelia@hcmincorp.com 
 
MES Solutions     DWC UR 094 
Attn: John H. Williams     Plan Expires: 02/27/22 
100 Morse Street     UR 
Norwood, MA 02062 
800-601-6717 
Crystal.Carvotta-Brown@mesgroup.com 
 
Comp MC (CCMSI)     DWC UR 095 
Attn: Mary Carney, RN, COHN-S, CCM  Plan Expires: 10/31/22 
10503 Timberwood Circle, Ste. 204   UR 
P.O Box 43909  
Louisville, KY 40223 
(502) 394-3050    
(866)361-6899 
mcarney@ccmsi.com 
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CareWorks Managed Care Services, Inc.  DWC UR/MBA 098 
Attn: Amy Holcomb         Plan Expires: 05/02/23 
10535 Boyer Blvd #100    UR-MBA 
P.O. Box 81665     (formerly WellComp Managed Care)  
Austin, TX  78758 
(512) 371-8100 
AmyHolcomb@Wellcomp.com 
 
Promesa Health, Inc.    DWC UR 100 
Attn: Dusty HornLarkins  Plan Expires: 08/28/23 
PO Box 3247      UR 
Omaha, NE  68103 
(402) 827-3424 x4436 
dghornlarkins@promesahealth.com  
 
Medicall, Inc.                                       DWC UR 103  
DBA Cognizant Technology Solutions   Plan Expires:  08/18/24       
Attn: Eric Myers     UR 
9655 Maroon Circle 
Englewood, CO 80112     
(925) 790-2061 
Eric.Myers@cognizant.com 

ARCH Care Consultants, LLC  DWC UR 108 
Attn: Sharon Marsh, RN, CCM  Plan Expires:  07/28/21 
P.O. Box 831  UR 
Cynthiana, KY 41031 
(859) 983-6941 
smarsh@archcc.com 
 
Continental Indemnity Company  DWC MBA 110 
Attn: Jeffery Silver  Plan Expires:  01/17/22 
Director of Medical Bill Review  MBA 
P.O. Box 3804 
Omaha, NE 68103 
(402) 827-3424 x4067 
jeffreysilver@silver-law.net  
Smichaelson@promesahealth.com 
 
PMA Companies                                                 DWC MBA 111 
Attn:  Dave Wallace     Plan Expires: 04/20/22 
Manager, Networks & Compliance                            MBA 
380 Sentry Parkway      
P.O. Box 3031 
Blue Bell, PA 19422 
(610) 397-5088 
Dave_Wallace@pmagroup.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:AmyHolcomb@Wellcomp.com
mailto:dghornlarkins@promesahealth.com
mailto:Eric.Myers@cognizant.com
mailto:smarsh@archcc.com
mailto:jeffreysilver@silver-law.net
mailto:Smichaelson@promesahealth.com
mailto:Dave_Wallace@pmagroup.com


 7 

Hindaju Global Solutions, Ltd.   DWC MBA 113 
Attn:  Madhusudhan Vasudevan   Plan Expires: 06/26/23 
HGSL House No. 614, Vajpayee Nagar  MBA 
Bomanahalli, Hosur Road 
Bangalore – 560068, Karnataka, India 
(866) 590-5554 Ext: 3805 
madhusudhan4869@hindujagsl.com 
 
Optum                                                        DWC UR/MBA 115 
 Attn: John Bencivenga                                             Plan Expires:  3/31/24   
2500 Monroe Blvd. Ste. 100                                     UR-MBA   
Norristown, PA 19403 
(678) 353-3662 
jbencivenga@optum.com  
 
Comp Tech      DWC MBA 116 
Kyle Odom      Plan Expires: 06/06/24 
3853 West 95th      MBA 
Overland Park, KS 66206 
(913) 341-7600 
Kodom@comptechgroup.com 
 
 
ACS Comp IQ Corporation    DWC MBA 117 
Jill Molitor      Plan Expires:  07/30/20 
17838 Gillette Avenue     MBA 
Irvine, CA 92614-6502 
(949) 923-4617 
Jill.Molitor@xerox.com 
 
 
EK Health Services, Inc.    DWC UR 120 
Glenn Crafts, D.C., Q.M.E    Plan Expires:  06/14/21 
992 S. De Anza Blvd., Suite 101   UR 
San Jose, CA  95129 
(408) 973-0888 
gcrafts@ekhealth.com 
 
Novare, LLC      DWC UR/MBA 121 
Cindy Doktor      Plan Expires: 6/23/21 
PO Box 5067      UR-MBA 
Frisco, TX  75035 
(888) 705-1070 
cindy@novarenetwork.com  
 
 
Paladin Managed Care Services                            DWC UR/MBA 122 
Barbara Sweatt                                                     Plan Expires: 5/31/22  
770 The City Drive South                                 UR-MBA    
Suite 300 
Orange, CA 92868-4928 
(714) 559-6606 
Barbara.Sweatt@paladinmc.com 
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Medata, INC.                                                             DWC MBA 123 
Todd  Brown                                                              Plan Expires: 8/12/2023 
5 Peters Canyon Rd., Suite 250                                UR/MBA 
Irvine, CA 92606 
(714) 918-1310 
tbrown@medata.com 
 
Healthesystems                                                       DWC MBA 124 
Sandy Shtab                                                              Plan Expires: 09/10/22 
5404 Cypress Center Dr. Suite 350                           MBA 
Tampa, FL 33609 
(813) 769-1880 
sshtab@healthesystems.com 
teuler@healthesystems.com 
 
  
Zenith Insurance Company                                   DWC UR/MBA 126 
Rebecca Borchers                                                    Plan Expires: 8/24/21 
21255 Califa Street                                                   UR/MBA 
Woodland Hills, CA 91367 
(818) 594-5126 
rborchers@thezenith.com 
 
National Independent Review Organization         DWC UR 127 
Eric Arkin          Plan Expires: 02/14/23 
1441 Canal St.     UR 
 Suite 414       
New Orleans, LA 70112 
(504) 459-4562 
earkin@iniro.com 
 
Ascential Care Partners                                          DWC UR 128 
Bonnie Dayhaw         Plan Expires: 09/03/23 
1301 6th Ave., West     UR 
Bradenton, FL 34205 
(859) 685-1047 
bdayhaw@ascentialcare.com  
 
 
CareReview, Inc.     DWC UR 131 
Melissa Starnes     Plan Expires: 04/30/24 
2221 East Lamar Boulevard    UR 
Suite 600 
Arlington, TX 76006 
(817) 583-8142 
Melissa.starnes@carereview.com 
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Berkley Medical Management Solutions  DWC UR/MBA 132 
Michelle L. McConnell     Plan Expires: 06/08/21 
10851 Mastin Blvd. Suite 200    UR/MBA 
Overland Park, KS 66210 
(913)401-2003 
MDelair@berkleymms.com  
 
Selective Insurance Company of America  DWC MBA 133 
Nicholas Godellas     Plan Expires: 06/14/21 
40 Wantage Avenue     MBA 
Branchville, NJ 07890 
(973)948-3000 
Nicholas.Godellas@selective.com  
 
Sentry Insurance     DWC MBA 134 
Tami Hurrish      Plan Expires: 06/28/21 
1800 North Point Drive    MBA 
Stevens Point, WI 54481 
(715)346-9250 
tami.hurrish@sentry.com  
 
Claims Eval, Inc.     DWC UR 135 
Adam Richardson     Plan Expires: 02/02/22 
4980 Rocklin road     UR 
Rocklin, CA 95677 
(916)797-9997 
a.richardson@claimseval.com  
 
Intelligent Medical Solutions   DWC MBA 136 
Michael Decker     Plan Expires: 03/05/22 
One Spectrum Pointe Dr. Suite 140   MBA 
Lake Forest, CA 92630 
(949)465-7083 
mdecker@imscc.com  
 
York Risk Services Group, Inc.   DWC UR/MBA 137 
Amy Holcomb      Plan Expires: 02/11/23 
10535 Boyer Blvd. #100    UR/MBA 
Austin, TX 78758 
(800)580-2273 
amy.holcomb@yorkrsg.com 
 
TyNet NCC      DWC MBA 138 
Rhonda Bertrand     Plan Expires: 03/14/23   
2231 West Martin Luther King Blvd.   MBA 
Fayetteville, AR 72701 
(800)710-8121 
rhonda.bertrand@tyson..com 
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ForeSight Medical, LLC    DWC MBA 139 
Alisa Lewis      Plan Expires: 05/30/23 
1408 N. Westshore Blvd., Suite 1010  MBA 
Tampa, FL 33607 
(813)930-5346 
alisa.lewis@foresightmedical.com  
 
Arbitech Health     DWC UR 140 
Alex O’Neal      Plan Expires: 09/19/23 
1175 Peachtree St. NE, Suite 1000   UR 
Atlanta, GA 30361 
(404)671-9491 
alex.oneal@arbitechhealth.com 
 
KEMI       DWC MBA 141 
250 West Main Street, Suite 900   Plan Expires:  2/5/24 
Lexington, KY  40507     MBA 
859-425-7800 
Attn:  Morgan Kirkland 
mkirkland@kemi.com 
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